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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

165
167
370
371
372

420
422
470
471

472
520
522
610
611

612
640
645
676

677
734
738
739
744

745
801
831
833

834
869
934
935
936

938
3011
3012
3021

3031
3032
3045
3046
3047

3051
3052

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2332
492

4186
4236
2070

703
750
535

1744

2466
1295
204

1607
4286

918
829
320

3267

2511
2967
885
175
406

173
399
149
957

1272
476

9331
3615
360

175
3430
2721
1683

729
160

1693
4299
4141

2089
370

Skeins

1.0
0.3
1.8
1.8
0.9

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.8

1.1
0.6
0.1
0.7
1.8

0.4
0.4
0.2
1.4

1.1
1.3
0.4
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.4

0.6
0.2
3.9
1.6
0.2

0.1
1.5
1.2
0.8

0.4
0.1
0.8
1.8
1.8

0.9
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3346
3347
3348
3363
3364

3371
3781
3787
3790

3823
3862

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

154
291
307
307
619

5391
1329
764
285

171
456

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

2.3
0.6
0.4
0.2

0.1
0.2


